## **OHIO CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION**



## Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships will be available on a first-come, first-serve basis. Appropriate signs recognizing all sponsors will be posted at each sponsored event. All Annual Meeting sponsors will be recognized in the program. For additional information, visit www.ohiocattle.org or contact the OCA office at (614) 873-6736.

The Annual Meeting will be held on January 13, 2024 at the Hilton Polaris in Columbus, Ohio.

Dead line to secure sponsorships and be listed in the Ohio Cattleman magazine, program, social media and online is December 1,2023.

AWARD VIDEOS Sponsorship includes logo recognition during video and recognition in award related press releases.  \$1,000 Commercial Cattleman \$1,000 Environmental Stewardship \$1,000 Industry Excellence \$1,000 Industry Service \$1,000 Seedstock Producer \$1,000 Young Cattleman \$1,000 Outstanding County	OCA ANNUAL MEETING Sponsorship includes company name on signage and introduction and comments during the Ohio Cattlemen's Meeting.  \$\Begin{align*} \\$350 \\ \Begin{align*} \\$350 \\ \Begin{align*} \\$350 \\ \Begin{align*} \\$500 \\ \Begin{align*} \Begin{align*} \Begin{align*} \\$350 \\ \Begin{align*} a
GENERAL SPONSORSHIP Sponsorship includes company name on signage for Silver and Gold Sponsors, and appropriate recognition for Bronze Sponsors.  \$\Begin{align*}   \	AFTERNOON BREAK Sponsorship of coffee, sodas and snacks during meeting breaks. Includes company signage.  \$500  CATTLEMEN'S HOSPITALITY
EVENT REGISTRATION Sponsorship of registration includes company name on registration area and registration form.   \$\Boxed{\substack}\$\$ \$\\$500\$	Hors d'oeuvres and refreshments following the meeting. Includes company signage.  \$500 \$500 \$500
NAME TAGS Sponsorship of name tags for each Annual Meeting attendee. Includes company name and logo on each name tag.  \$750  PROGRAM Sponsorship of the schedule of events for the day. Includes	OCA AWARDS BANQUET Sponsorship includes company name on signage and welcome during banquet.  \$\Begin{align*} \$1,500 \text{ or} \\ \$750 \\ \$\Begin{align*} \$750 \\ \$\Begin{align*} \$750 \\ \$\Begin{align*} \$1,500 \text{ or} \\ \$1,500 \text{ or}
company logo and recognition on program.  \$500  OHIO CATTLEMEN'S LUNCHEON Sponsorship includes company name on signage and introduction and comments during the luncheon.  \$1,000 or  \$500  \$500	AFTER BANQUET PARTY Sponsorship includes company name on signage and introduction and comments on during the OCA PAC auction and fundraiser.  □ \$750

We agree to sponsor the above checked event(s) at the 2024 OCA Annual Meeting.

Company Name:	Co	ntact Person:	Please return this form along with payment to:
Address:			Ohio Cattlemen's Association  Attn: Annual Meeting
City:	State:	Zip:	10600 U.S. Highway 42
Phone:	E-mail:		Marysville, Ohio 43040  *Please make checks
Website:			payable to the Ohio Cattlemen's Association*
Social Media (check all that	apply):   Facebook Twi	itter 🗖 Instagram	Cathemens Association